Corso Base

Data creazione: 2025/12/18 17:20:42

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 08/10/2023

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

N NRNNNMNNNNNDRERRRPRERRER PR PP
® N o s WNREPOO®NO®UNMNWNNPR O

Nome

CANU Alessio

SERRA Cristian
DEIANA Samuele
CALVISI Guido
MARRAS Mauro
MURRU Andrea

DERIU Sonia

MICHELI lleana
DEMELAS Silvana
CAMPANALE Elisabetta
MULAS Rosangela Filomena
CONTU Consuelo

RUIU Giuseppina

RUIU Barbara

SINI Igor Francesco
MASTIO Andrea

SIO Gianfranco

NONNE Maria
CADALANU Renata
BISCU Simonetta
MURRU Antonietta
SORU Silvia

MURA Agnese
MORITTU Elena

ROSA Salvatore
MURGIA Ignazia Maria
MULARGIU Maria Antonietta
PICCIAU Alessandra

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

CHIESA Giacomo Giovanni
SORRENTINO Davide
MOCCI DEMARTIS Stefano
BUSI Mariangela
SCHIANO Giorgio

Societa

ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA
ASD ARRASTA

Societa

ASD ARRASTA
FIT EVOLUTION
ASD ARRASTA
FIT EVOLUTION
ASD ARRASTA

Tempo
00:17:56
00:18:39
00:20:00
00:24:14
00:26:30
00:30:00
00:30:16
00:30:30
00:31:10
00:32:17
00:33:00
00:33:35
00:36:38
00:37:11
00:38:13
00:38:49
00:41:59
00:42:36
00:42:55
00:43:48
00:46:26
00:47:57
00:48:48
00:50:08
01:04:01
01:08:34
01:10:49
01:20:17

Tempo
00:39:54
00:45:28
00:48:01
00:48:25
00:52:24



